Cupa Zarandului 2024

Sun 9/29/2024 2:57 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M10 (2) 1.3 km 7C
1(49) 2(50) 3(51) 4(53) 5(52) 6(41) 7(100) Finish
1 242 Teodor Moldovan 20:54 2:23 5:15 6:36 11:01  13:05 18:35 20:28  20:54
Palatul Copiilor PC 2:23 2:52 1:21 4:25 2:04 5:30 1:53 0:26
2 240 Lars Hoffmann 37:04 14:25 18:38 20:30 23:12 30:26 35:28 36:34 37:.04
Palatul Copiilor PC 14:25 4:13 1:52 2:42 7:14 5:02 1:06 0:30
M12 (3) 1.5km 9C
1(49) 2(32) 3(51) 4(58) 5(53) 6(37) 7(52) 8(41) 9(100)  Finish
1 235 Tudor Costea 18:12 2:45 6:04 7:50 9:59 11:41 12:11 13:11 16:44 17:40 18:12
Palatul Copiilor PC 2:45 3:19 1:46 2:09 1:42 0:30 1:00 3:33 0:56 0:32
2 246 David Kopka 19:27 1:46 3:46 4:52 7:00 8:39 9:06 10:05 18:24 19:07 19:27
Palatul Copiilor PC 1:46 2:00 1:06 2:08 1:39 0:27 0:59 8:19 0:43 0:20
3 244 Daniel Klein 25:51 1:45 6:49 8:22 10:20 14:17 19:08 20:41 24:43 25:29 25:51
Palatul Copiilor PC 1:45 5:04 1:33 1:58 3:57 4:51 1:33 4:02 0:46 0:22
M14 (2) 2.2 km 12C
1(49) 2(32) 3(51) 4(55) 5(40) 6(37) 7(38) 8(57) 9(58) 10(52) 11(41) 12(100) Finish
1 232 David Ciric¢, 54:01 4:42 16:53 19:40 22:18 26:32 33:15 35:26 37:57 41:01 45:21 51:58 53:35 54:01
Palatul Copiilor PC 4:42 12:11 2:47 2:38 4:14 6:43 2:11 2:31 3:04 4:20 6:37 1:37 0:26
2 238 Mark Nica 57:55 2:38 14:49 17:40 20:14 24:34 31:10 33:23 36:07 39:00 43:18 50:03 57:36 57:55
Palatul Copiilor PC 2:38 12:11 2:51 2:34 4:20 6:36 2:13 2:44 2:53 4:18 6:45 7:33 0:19
M16 (2) 2.7 km 14C
1(31) 2(55) 3(44) 4(40) 5(39) 6(32) 7(59) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(47) 13(60) 14(100)
Finish
1 309 Zsombor Finta 57:34 4:14 6:47 12:18 18:42 19:50 26:55 29:27 34:42 40:03 40:57 42:37 53:57 55:51 57:14
CS Ady Liceum Or A 4:14 2:33 5:31 6:24 1:08 7:05 2:32 5:15 5:21 0:54 1:40 11:20 1:54 1:23
57:34
0:20
2 221 Adam Ballo 59:59 3:12 9:30 15:04 18:39  20:18 24:33 30:02 33:03 35:16 36:01  37:09 53:36 57:29 59:38
CS Ady Liceum Or A 3:12 6:18 5:34 3:35 1:39 4:15 5:29 3:01 2:13 0:45 1:08 16:27 3:53 2:09
59:59
0:21
M18 (1) 3.0 km 16 C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(39) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(47) 12(46) 13(45) 14(60)
15(56) 16(100)  Finish
1 266 Drago¢ Suciu 41:01 3:02 4:46 7:29 9:32 12:17 13:42 15:41 16:21 17:15 19:20 24:04 30:35 34:50 38:41
Clubul SportivO C 3:02 1:44 2:43 2:03 2:45 1:25 1:59 0:40 0:54 2:05 4:44 6:31 4:15 3:51
40:10  40:44 41:01
1:29 0:34 0:17
M21A (9) 4.3 km 21C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(43) 11(44) 12(40) 13(41) 14(45)
15(48) 16(54) 17(42) 18(46) 19(47) 20(60) 21(100) Finish
1 206 Daniel Barkasz 31:41 1:10 2:12 3:25 4:12 6:31 7:52 8:21 8:55 10:39 13:16 13:42 15:00 17:24  19:46
Universitatea Cr UC 1:10 1:02 1:13 0:47 2:19 1:21 0:29 0:34 1:44 2:37 0:26 1:18 2:24 2:22
22:15  24:43 25:42 28:00 29:26 30:31 31:24 3141
2:29 2:28 0:59 2:18 1:26 1:05 0:53 0:17
2 294 Tamas Felfoldi 32:46 1:16 2:23 4:08 4:58 7:23 8:31 9:01 9:30 11:00 13:41 14:11 15:19 18:43 21:08
Szegedi Vasutas SV 1:16 1:07 1:45 0:50 2:25 1:08 0:30 0:29 1:30 2:41 0:30 1:08 3:24 2:25
23:02 25:08 26:07 29:15 30:44 31:37 32:30 32:46
1:54 2:06 0:59 3:08 1:29 0:53 0:53 0:16
3 300 Lucas Tamas 33:05 1:19 2:41 5:14 6:12 8:28 9:43 10:16 10:49 12:25 14:17 14:52 16:23 19:13 21:31
CS SpriaBaia Sp B 1:19 1:22 2:33 0:58 2:16 1:15 0:33 0:33 1:36 1:52 0:35 1:31 2:50 2:18
23:52 26:04 26:46 30:04 31:26 32:09 32:49 33:05
2:21 2:12 0:42 3:18 1:22 0:43 0:40 0:16
4 299 Relu Tamas 34:21 1:07 3:27 4:57 5:58 8:26 9:59 10:32 11:09 13:25 15:46 16:22 17:35 20:21 23:03
CS Spria Baia Sp B 1:07 2:20 1:30 1:01 2:28 1:33 0:33 0:37 2:16 2:21 0:36 1:13 2:46 2:42
25:14  27:34 28:29 31:21 32:32 33:14 34:04 34:21
2:11 2:20 0:55 2:52 1:11 0:42 0:50 0:17
5 297 Tamas Bakos 37:38 1:55 5:05 6:51 7:52 10:10 11:33 11:59 12:32 14:04 16:41 17:14 18:48 21:19 23:47
Szegedi Vasutas SV 1:55 3:10 1:46 1:01 2:18 1:23 0:26 0:33 1:32 2:37 0:33 1:34 2:31 2:28
25:52 28:24 29:26 32:28 34:26 35:49 37:15 37:38
2:05 2:32 1:02 3:02 1:58 1:23 1:26 0:23
6 295 Krisztofer Bokanyi 40:53 4:54 7:02 11:21 13:05 15:42 17:01 17:32 18:08 19:46 22:25 22:53 24:10 26:35 28:54
Szegedi Vasutas SV 4:54 2:08 4:19 1:44 2:37 1:19 0:31 0:36 1:38 2:39 0:28 1:17 2:25 2:19
31:24 33551 34:49 37:.07 38:35 39:30 40:31  40:53
2:30 2:27 0:58 2:18 1:28 0:55 1:01 0:22
7 296 Levente Kevei 42:22 1:20 2:53 5:00 6:00 9:16 11:23 12:22 14:03 15:31 18:11 18:53 20:21 24:54 28:17
Szegedi Vasutas SV 1:20 1:33 2:07 1:00 3:16 2:07 0:59 1:41 1:28 2:40 0:42 1:28 4:33 3:23
30:36 33:36 34:46 37:22  40:14 41:13 42:02  42:22
2:19 3:00 1:10 2:36 2:52 0:59 0:49 0:20
8 264 Andrei Suciu 59:14 1:41 4:28 7:12 8:56 13:44 15:54 16:33 18:00 20:01 25:03 26:09 29:11 35:42 39:03
Clubul SportivO C 1:41 2:47 2:44 1:44 4:48 2:10 0:39 1:27 2:01 5:02 1:06 3:02 6:31 3:21
42:42 46:52 48:22 53:06 55:50 57:28 58:52 59:14
3:39 4:10 1:30 4:44 2:44 1:38 1:24 0:22



Cupa Zarandului 2024 Sun 9/29/2024 2:57 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Time
M21A (9) 4.3 km 21C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(43) 11(44) 12(40) 13(41) 14(45)
15(48) 16(54) 17(42) 18(46) 19(47) 20(60) 21(100) Finish
203 ¢iriac Mihai mp 1:24 2:29 5:32 716 - 11:24 12:00 12:34 14:03 15:43 16:10 18:19 22:09 24:32
C.S. Pro-Silva O PS- 1:24 1:05 3:03 1:44 4:08 0:36 0:34 1:29 1:40 0:27 2:09 3:50 2:23
26:32 28:31 29:26 36:04 37:29 38:09 38:54 39:11 10:15
2:00 1:59 0:55 6:38 1:25 0:40 0:45 0:17 *51
M35 (1) 3.9 km 19C
1(31) 2(58) 3(40) 4(44) 5(43) 6(35) 7(32) 8(33) 9(34) 10(57) 11(36) 12(37) 13(38) 14(47)
15(46) 16(48) 17(45) 18(60) 19(100)  Finish
1 214 Gyérgy Divin 38:38 1:37 4:02 6:32 8:22 9:42  12:39  14:16 16:21  17:38  21:57 22:53  23:29  24:18  28:47
CS Ady Liceum Or A 1:37 2:25 2:30 1:50 1:20 2:57 1:37 2:05 1:17 4:19 0:56 0:36 0:49 4:29
31:17  33:10 35:21 37:03  38:18 38:38
2:30 1:53 2:11 1:42 1:15 0:20
M40 (2) 3.4 km 17C
1(31) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(32) 6(43) 7(44) 8(58) 9(57) 10(38) 11(37) 12(41) 13(45) 14(48)
15(46) 16(60) 17(100)  Finish
1 205 Kornél Sz¢gri 35:27 1:52 4:02 6:42 9:03 11:49 15:01 15:41 17:45 19:45 20:40 21:38 24:13 27:29 30:12
Homokbucka Orien 1:52 2:10 2:40 2:21 2:46 3:12 0:40 2:04 2:00 0:55 0:58 2:35 3:16 2:43
32:12 33:45 35:00 35:27
2:00 1:33 1:15 0:27
2 262 Szilard Sellei 36:58 2:01 4:45 7:16 8:59 11:54 16:03 16:47 19:33 20:23 21:23 22:13 25:11 28:24 31:17
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:01 2:44 2:31 1:43 2:55 4:09 0:44 2:46 0:50 1:00 0:50 2:58 3:13 2:53
33:25 35:02 36:30 36:58
2:08 1:37 1:28 0:28
M45 (4) 3.0 km 16 C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(39) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(47) 12(46) 13(45) 14(60)
15(56) 16(100)  Finish
1 211 Attila Dedk 34:23 2:39 3:55 6:10 9:35 11:53 13:35 16:03 16:50 17:35 18:41 24:17 28:46 30:06 32:12
CS Ady Liceum Or A 2:39 1:16 2:15 3:25 2:18 1:42 2:28 0:47 0:45 1:06 5:36 4:29 1:20 2:06
33:13  33:55 34:23
1:.01 0:42 0:28
2 263 Adrian Serban 37:57 1:38 2:54 5:31 7:58  10:39 11:47 13:44  14:25 15:02 16:19  21:12 23:47 24:55  36:19
Clubul Sportiv O C 1:38 1:16 2:37 2:27 2:41 1:08 1:57 0:41 0:37 1:17 4:53 2:35 1:08 11:24
36:52 37:32 37:57
0:33 0:40 0:25
3 245 Alin Kopka 47:25 5:56 9:58 13:42 16:25 19:25 21:36 24:42 26:11 26:59 28:20 33:54 38:30 40:32 44:52
Palatul Copiilor PC 5:56 4:02 3:44 2:43 3:00 2:11 3:06 1:29 0:48 1:21 5:34 4:36 2:02 4:20
46:26 47:04 47:25
1:34 0:38 0:21
4 250 Radu ¢endroiu 56:09 14:50 18:32 22:05 25:40 27:58 29:56 32:21 33:17 34:18 38:13 43:26 47:18 49:11 53:32
Arad AR- 14:50 3:42 3:33 3:35 2:18 1:58 2:25 0:56 1:01 3:55 5:13 3:52 1:53 4:21
55:02 55:47 56:09
1:30 0:45 0:22
M50 (5) 3.0 km 16 C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(39) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(47) 12(46) 13(45) 14(60)
15(56) 16(100)  Finish
1 210 Attila Rapert 39:54 5:33 7:00 9:30 12:31  15:00 16:33 18:52 19:48 20:40 21:44  29:15 32:04 33:19 35:21
CS Ady Liceum Or A 5:33 1:27 2:30 3:01 2:29 1:33 2:19 0:56 0:52 1:04 7:31 2:49 1:15 2:02
38:17  39:32 39:54
2:56 1:15 0:22
2 260 Richard Hoffmann 42:25 7:04 8:36 11:17 15:35 18:09 19:53 23:25 24:10 24:58 26:08 32:26 35:43 37:20 40:16
Clubul SportivO C 7:04 1:32 2:41 4:18 2:34 1:44 3:32 0:45 0:48 1:10 6:18 3:17 1:37 2:56
41:26 42:02 42:25
1:10 0:36 0:23
3 265 Cosmin Suciu 63:20 5:23 7:44 15:24 20:43 23:36 25:11 27:41 31:09 32:06 33:40 39:35 45:35 50:55 53:28
Clubul Sportiv O C 5:23 2:21 7:40 5:19 2:53 1:35 2:30 3:28 0:57 1:34 5:55 6:00 5:20 2:33
62:05 62:53 63:20 54:47
8:37 0:48 0:27 *100
4 286 Felix Schubert 71:26 12:15 22:14 24:39 29:38 32:46 34:48 37:17 38:05 38:46 43:07 50:41 55:39 58:15 68:32
Szegedi Vasutas SV 12:15 9:59 2:25 4:59 3:08 2:02 2:29 0:48 0:41 4:21 7:34 4:58 2:36 10:17
69:40 70:58 71:26
1:08 1:18 0:28
225 Istvan Lazar mp 6:10 7:33 9:59 13:51 16:29 18:34 23:45 25:08 - 30:07 37:22 41:53 43:25  45:43
SAS Silvanus Bud S 6:10 1:23 2:26 3:52 2:38 2:05 5:11 1:23 4:59 7:15 4:31 1:32 2:18
46:59 47:51 48:16
1:16 0:52 0:25
M55 (5) 2.7 km 14 C
1(31) 2(55) 3(44) 4(40) 5(39) 6(32) 7(59) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(47) 13(60) 14(100)

Finish
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Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
M55 (5) 2.7km 14 C (cont.)
1(31) 2(55) 3(44) 4(40) 5(39) 6(32) 7(59) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(47) 13(60) 14(100)
Finish
1 287 Attila Szencz 27:25 2:42 4:47 7:11 9:02  10:20 13:02 14:15  16:10 17:52 18:32 19:19 23:47 25:34  26:56
Szegedi Vasutas SV 2:42 2:05 2:24 1:51 1:18 2:42 1:13 1:55 1:42 0:40 0:47 4:28 1:47 1:22
27:25
0:29
2 261 Eugen Palade 39:43 2:37 4:59 9:09 13:23 15:05 18:49 20:46 23:27 26:29 27:51 29:10 35:31 37:27 39:12
Clubul SportivO C 2:37 2:22 4:10 4:14 1:42 3:44 1:57 2:41 3:02 1:22 1:19 6:21 1:56 1:45
39:43
0:31
3 302 Adrian Marcu 43:43 2:20 8:02 12:27 16:57 18:15 21:47 2341  26:29 28:23 29:13  30:27 37:45 41:53  43:17
PC Tg Jiu PCTJ- 2:20 5:42 4:25 4:30 1:18 3:32 1:54 2:48 1:54 0:50 1:14 7:18 4:08 1:24
43:43 11:12
0:26 *43
4 204 Métyas Paskuj 49:55 2:47 7:47 13:26 17:46 19:25 24:23 27:01  30:31 34:08 35:16  36:39 45:04 47:00  49:20
Homokbucka Orien 2:47 5:00 5:39 4:20 1:39 4:58 2:38 3:30 3:37 1:08 1:23 8:25 1:56 2:20
49:55
0:35
5 209 Léaszl6 Balasko 50:07 3:37 5:48 11:01 16:05 18:07 22:32 24:33  28:30 31:17 32:39 34:13 45:25 47:50 4943
CS Ady Liceum Or A 3:37 2:11 5:13 5:04 2:02 4:25 2:01 3:57 2:47 1:22 1:34 11:12 2:25 1:53
50:07
0:24
M60 (1) 2.3km 13C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(36) 8(57) 9(38) 10(37) 11(41) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
1 222 Tamas Zavodszky 38:15 6:27 8:54 11:49 13:49  18:03 19:12 22:14  27:53 29:16 30:34  34:05 36:34 37:44  38:15
CS Ady Liceum Or A 6:27 2:27 2:55 2:00 4:14 1:09 3:02 5:39 1:23 1:18 3:31 2:29 1:10 0:31
M65 (2) 2.3 km 13C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(36) 8(57) 9(388) 10(37) 11(41) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
1 256 Marcel Buda 29:45 4:15 7:25 10:55 12:38 15:43 16:33 20:13 21:12 22:48 23:49 2716 28:39 29:23  29:45
Clubul Sportiv O C 4:15 3:10 3:30 1:43 3:05 0:50 3:40 0:59 1:36 1:01 3:27 1:23 0:44 0:22
2 301 Grigor Costan 30:40 4:58 6:45 9:08 11:09 14:28 15:18 21:06  22:28 23:32 24:53 27:11 29:21 30:15  30:40
CS SpriaBaia Sp B 4:58 1:47 2:23 2:01 3:19 0:50 5:48 1:22 1:04 1:21 2:18 2:10 0:54 0:25
17:57
*58
M70 (2) 1.9 km 12C
1(31) 2(50) 3(55) 4(35) 5(36) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(37) 10(52) 11(41) 12(100)  Finish
1 298 Marian Pop 26:16 2:33 3:23 4:23 6:35 9:13 16:11 17:59  20:09 21:09 22:21  24:56 25:48 26:16
Chimia Victoria CV- 2:33 0:50 1:00 2:12 2:38 6:58 1:48 2:10 1:00 1:12 2:35 0:52 0:28
2 268 Teodor Ardelean 34:05 3:58 5:42 7:10 9:56 13:34 15:55 18:24  23:13 25:05 27:40  31:50 33:28 34:05
Clubul SportivO C 3:58 1:44 1:28 2:46 3:38 2:21 2:29 4:49 1:52 2:35 4:10 1:38 0:37
M75 (1) 1.9 km 12C
1(31) 2(50) 3(55) 4(35) 5(36) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(37) 10(52) 11(41) 12(100)  Finish
1 202 Tautu loan 45:46 4:55 6:44 8:27 13:08 18:38 21:48 24:33 31:04 33:20 36:28 42:55 44:52 45:46
C.S. Pro-Silva O PSs- 4:55 1:49 1:43 4:41 5:30 3:10 2:45 6:31 2:16 3:08 6:27 1:57 0:54
M80+ (1) 1.6 km 10C
1(50) 2(32) 3(35) 4(39) 5(40) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(100)  Finish
1 231 Cornel David 34:22 3:50 6:44 10:18 13:11  19:54 22:30 23:57  26:11 31:56 33:35  34:22
Kalocsai TSZSE KT 3:50 2:54 3:34 2:53 6:43 2:36 1:27 2:14 5:45 1:39 0:47
W10 (2) 1.3km 7C
1(49) 2(50) 3(51) 4(53) 5(52) 6(41) 7(100)  Finish
1 247 Maia Kopka 19:19 3:29 4:41 7:41 11:00 13:02 17:21 18:54 19:19
Palatul Copiilor PC 3:29 1:12 3:00 3:19 2:02 4:19 1:33 0:25
2 241 Verena Hoffmann 45:59 23:15 27:22 29:14 31:51 39:16 44:26 45:28 45:59
Palatul Copiilor PC 23:15 4:07 1:52 2:37 7:25 5:10 1:02 0:31
W12 (3) 1.5km 9C
1(49) 2(32) 3(51) 4(58) 5(53) 6(37) 7(52) 8(41) 9(100)  Finish
1 288 Izabella Mig 37:41 2:56 7:27 11:28 19:49  20:52 21:33 25:19  35:37 37:16 37:41
Szegedi Vasutas SV 2:56 4:31 4:01 8:21 1:03 0:41 3:46 10:18 1:39 0:25
223 Nora Nagy Miheller mp 2:23 5:45 8:13 10:48 - 12:14 14:10 28:45 29:36 30:00
CS Ady Liceum Or A 2:23 3:22 2:28 2:35 1:26 1:56 14:35 0:51 0:24
215 Lilla Ambrus mp 8:27 11:45 14:19 16:48 - 18:26 20:14 34:49 35:39 36:02

CS Ady Liceum Or A 8:27 3:18 2:34 2:29 1:38 1:48 14:35 0:50 0:23



Cupa Zarandului 2024

Sun 9/29/2024 2:57 PM

Split time results - Stage 2 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
W14 (1) 1.8 km 11C
1(50) 2(35) 3(32) 4(55) 5(39) 6(40) 7(53) 8(38) 9(37) 10(41) 11(100)  Finish
1 218 lzabella Kulcsar 32:20 2:26 4:39 7:25 12:10  13:39 18:07 24:24  25:23 26:08 30:38  31:59 32:20
CS Ady Liceum Or A 2:26 2:13 2:46 4:45 1:29 4:28 6:17 0:59 0:45 4:30 1:21 0:21
W16 (3) 2.2 km 12C
1(49) 2(32) 3(51) 4(55) 5(40) 6(37) 7(38) 8(57) 9(58) 10(52) 11(41) 12(100)  Finish
1 291 Hanna Grochulski 18:39 1:26 4:13 5:20 6:44 8:44 10:10 11:03 12:16 13:46 15:09 17:27 18:20 18:39
Szegedi Vasutas SV 1:26 2:47 1:07 1:24 2:00 1:26 0:53 1:13 1:30 1:23 2:18 0:53 0:19
2 219 Zsuzsa Tempfli 23:26 1:26 3:16 4:37 6:20 9:33 11:28 13:23 15:22 17:23 19:27 22:00 23:05 23:26
CS Ady Liceum Or A 1:26 1:50 1:21 1:43 3:13 1:55 1:55 1:59 2:01 2:04 2:33 1:05 0:21
3 220 Emma Popper 37:10 2:08 5:00 8:06 10:20 14:29 19:06 20:49 24:21 27:46 31:19 35:14 36:41 37:10
CS Ady Liceum Or A 2:08 2:52 3:06 2:14 4:09 4:37 1:43 3:32 3:25 3:33 3:55 1:27 0:29
W21A (6) 3.4 km 17C
1(31) 2(35) 3(34) 4(33) 5(32) 6(43) 7(44) 8(58) 9(57) 10(38) 11(37) 12(41) 13(45) 14(48)
15(46) 16(60) 17(100)  Finish
1 207 Eva Sigmond 40:38 2:05 4:49 8:07 10:04 14:25 18:23 19:16  21:41 22:24 25:06 25:58 28:10 31:36  34:50
Universitatea Cr UC 2:05 2:44 3:18 1:57 4:21 3:58 0:53 2:25 0:43 2:42 0:52 2:12 3:26 3:14
36:55  38:47 40:19 40:38
2:05 1:52 1:32 0:19
2 293 Zsofia Klotz 42:00 1:51 4:08 6:24 9:53 14:06 19:34 20:21 22:33 23:13 24:10  25:01 28:01 32:18 35:58
Szegedi Vasutas SV 1:51 2:17 2:16 3:29 4:13 5:28 0:47 2:12 0:40 0:57 0:51 3:00 4:17 3:40
38:40 40:17 41:36 42:00
2:42 1:37 1:19 0:24
3 290 Zséfia Felfoldi 43:04 1:41 3:31 5:40 6:56 9:53 23:24 24:08 26:18 26:59 27:52 28:52 30:53 34:10 36:59
Szegedi Vasutas SV 1:41 1:50 2:09 1:16 2:57 13:31 0:44 2:10 0:41 0:53 1:00 2:01 3:17 2:49
39:24  41:25 42:39 43:04
2:25 2:01 1:14 0:25
4 292 Noémi Klotz 46:06 2:25 5:09 7:43 9:19 12:21 25:08 25:52 27:58 28:39 29:32 30:22 33:20 36:35 39:33
Szegedi Vasutas SV 2:25 2:44 2:34 1:36 3:02 12:47 0:44 2:06 0:41 0:53 0:50 2:58 3:15 2:58
41:53 44:17 45:39 46:06
2:20 2:24 1:22 0:27
5 303 Valentina Marcu 52:08 2:07 4:24 12:55 14:42 18:21 32:13 32:53 35:00 35:43 36:37 37:37 39:39 43:37  46:50
PC Tg Jiu PCTJ- 2:07 2:17 8:31 1:47 3:39 13:52 0:40 2:07 0:43 0:54 1:00 2:02 3:58 3:13
49:08 50:43 51:44 52:08
2:18 1:35 1:01 0:24
6 212 Bernadett Deak 52:24 2:34 6:19 9:29 13:24 17:58 23:37 24:43 27:33 28:21 29:40 30:54 33:54 41:04  45:19
CS Ady Liceum Or A 2:34 3:45 3:10 3:55 4:34 5:39 1:06 2:50 0:48 1:19 1:14 3:00 7:10 4:15
48:11 50:14 51:53 52:24
2:52 2:03 1:39 0:31
W35 (1) 3.0 km 16 C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(39) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(47) 12(46) 13(45) 14(60)
15(56) 16(100)  Finish
1 259 Iren Hoffmann 68:22 20:28  24:07 27:28 32:03 37:23 39:05 42:19  43:32 44:30 46:30 53:16 58:59 60:44  64:15
Clubul Sportiv O C 20:28 3:39 3:21 4:35 5:20 1:42 3:14 1:13 0:58 2:00 6:46 5:43 1:45 3:31
66:23  67:56 68:22
2:08 1:33 0:26
W40 (1) 2.7 km 14 C
1(31) 2(55) 3(44) 4(40) 5(39) 6(32) 7(59) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(47) 13(60) 14(100)
Finish
1 304 Elisabeta Chise 56:34 5:17  10:01 14:43 20:04  21:48 25:38 28:50  32:20 35:20 37:30  39:36 49:32 53:07 55:49
Arad AR- 5:17 4:44 4:42 5:21 1:44 3:50 3:12 3:30 3:00 2:10 2:06 9:56 3:35 2:42
56:34
0:45
W45 (1) 2.7 km 14 C
1(31) 2(55) 3(44) 4(40) 5(39) 6(32) 7(59) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(47) 13(60) 14(100)
Finish
1 243 AdrianaKlein 47:40 8:28 10:36 15:01 18:14 20:01 24:23 26:52 29:29 31:54 32:39 37:23 43:37 45:53 47:12
Palatul Copiilor PC 8:28 2:08 4:25 3:13 1:47 4:22 2:29 2:37 2:25 0:45 4:44 6:14 2:16 1:19
47:40
0:28
W50 (3) 2.3 km 13C
1(32) 2(59) 3(35) 4(39) 5(43) 6(44) 7(36) 8(57) 9(38) 10(37) 11(41) 12(56) 13(100) Finish
1 285 Szilvia Csaté 32:31 5:33 7:35 10:18 12:04 18:28 19:32 22:33 23:24 24:47 25:42  28:02 31:05 32:05 32:31
Szegedi Vasutas SV 5:33 2:02 2:43 1:46 6:24 1:04 3:01 0:51 1:23 0:55 2:20 3:03 1:00 0:26
2 213 AnnaDivin 49:34 6:57 10:24 14:27 17:03 22:22 24:33 29:52 31:34 34:06 35:42  42:33 46:35 49:02  49:34
CS Ady Liceum Or A 6:57 3:27 4:03 2:36 5:19 2:11 5:19 1:42 2:32 1:36 6:51 4:02 2:27 0:32
3 251 Nicoleta Nica 80:02 7:15 17:19 31:37 34:24  47:45 49:37 60:16 62:37 67:43 70:11 75:06 77:44 79:22 80:02
Arad AR- 7:15 10:04 14:18 2:47 13:21 1:52 10:39 2:21 5:06 2:28 4:55 2:38 1:38 0:40
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Pl tno
W55 (1)
1 257

W60 (2)
1 255
252
Open (8)
1
2 233
3 282
4 278
279
284
276
283
Family (5)
1 248
2
3 2711
4 275
272

Name

Laura Gabg¢re,
Clubul SportivO C

Emilia Barkasz
Clubul SportivO C

Maria Stefan
Arad AR-

Janos Szabo
Szegedi Vasutas SV
Marius Costea
Palatul Copiilor PC
Laurentiu / Mihaela
Umwelttechnik Ro
Daniel Bunziac
Umwelttechnik Ro

Victor Pauta
Umwelttechnik Ro

Endre Portik
Umwelttechnik Ro
Gheorghe Albu
Umwelttechnik Ro

Raul / Alexandra
Umwelttechnik Ro

George Moldovan
Palatul Copiilor PC
Lavinia Suciu

Arad AR-

Familia Tone
Umwelttechnik Ro
Oana Pasare
Umwelttechnik Ro

Famillia Notar
Umwelttechnik Ro

Time

41:42

39:15

mp

23:24

61:20

72:36

84:11

mp

mp

mp

mp

42:30

52:21

61:02

75:03

mp

1(32)

6:01
6:01

1(31)

3:41
3:41

3:48
3:48

1(50)

2:22
2:22
5:43
5:43
7:56
7:56
8:51
8:51

8:07
8:07
3:06
*56
8:08
8:08
51:03
51:03
42:05
*32
11:29
11:29

1(49)
5:58
5:58
2:50
2:50
3:48
3:48
6:05
6:05

29:09
*60

2(59)

9:04
3:03

2(50)
5:41
2:00
4:45
0:57

2(32)
9:16
3:18
6:07
3:17

11:45
7:57
11:26
5:21

42:06
*40

2.3km
3(35)

12:55
3:51

1.9 km
3(55)
7:11
1:30

5:49
1:04

1.8 km
3(32)
7:58
2:37
25:25
3:53
25:08
7:48
38:31
25:05

54:01
42:32

1.5km
3(51)
11:02

1:46
23:52
17:45
40:10
28:25
48:56
37:30

52:57
*61

13C
4(39) 5(43)
15:22  20:23
2:27 5:01
12C
4(35) 5(36)
15:18 18:57
8:07 3:39
7:50  10:27
2:01 2:37
11C
4(55) 5(39)
10:41 12:08
2:43 1:27
29:57 32:10
4:32 2:13
30:18 33:07
5:10 2:49
47:33 50:49
9:02 3:16
12:57
*60
55:21 57:12
7:39 1:51
52:30 55:29
1:27 2:59
63:56 67:25
9:55 3:29
9C
4(58) 5(53)
14:20  18:19
3:18 3:59
36:06 37:16
12:14 1:10
45:57  49:05
5:47 3:08
53:18 55:46
4:22 2:28
61:33 67:44
*63 *71

6(44)

21:50
1:27

6(40)

22:41
3:44

13:06
2:39

6(40)

14:10

2:02
44:12
12:02
47:26
14:19
62:11
11:22

61:14

4:02
66:21
10:52

77:33
10:08

6(37)
19:53
1:34
38:02
0:46
49:32
0:27
57:31
1:45

74:39
*65

7(36)

26:38
4:48

7(39)

24:43
2:02

7(53)

17:10
3:00
48:53
4:41
52:32
5:06
66:38
4:27

66:03
4:49
71:10
4:49

82:56
5:23

7(52)

32:38
12:45
47:05
9:03
53:01
3:29
61:51
4:20

76:09
*48

8(57)

28:16
1:38

8(38)

30:01
5:18

18:24
5:18

8(38)

18:06
0:56
51:04
2:11
54:57
2:25
70:04
3:26

67:39
1:36
74:35
3:25

86:30
3:34

8(41)

38:31
5:53
50:15
3:10
59:33
6:32
71:39
9:48

9(38)

30:17
2:01

9(37)

31:42
1:41

19:52
1:28

9(37)

19:04
0:58
52:21
1:17
56:35
1:38
72:00
1:56

68:40
1:01
76:32
1:57

88:14
1:44

9(100)

41:10
2:39
51:37
1:22
60:24
0:51
74:19
2:40

77:32
77:32

10(37)

31:53
1:36

10(52)

33:21
1:39

21:25
1:33

10(41)

21:59
2:55
59:33
7:12
70:42
14:07
80:52
8:52

76:31
7:51
85:23
8:51

97:05
8:51

Finish
42:30
1:20
52:21
0:44
61:02
0:38
75:03
0:44

78:06
0:34

11(41)

37:53
6:00

11(41)

36:40
3:19

25:56
4:31

11(100)

22:55
0:56
60:52
1:19
71:45
1:03
83:36
2:44

14:18
6:11

77:10
0:39
88:07
2:44

99:41
2:36

12(56)

39:33
1:40

12(100)

38:31
1:51

27:13
1:17

Finish
23:24
0:29
61:20
0:28
72:36
0:51
84:11
0:35
14:41
0:23

77:42
0:32
89:08
1:.01

100:38
0:57

8:31
*72

13(100)  Finish

40:59  41:42

1:26 0:43
Finish
39:15
0:44
27:45
0:32

5:20

*31

2:01

*55

3:14

*31

62:29

*50

17:27 20:57

*67 *35



